
West Essex (804) beat Clacton (673) by 131 points
West Essex Adam Harris - 289; Georgia Plummer - 264; Raven-Cprey Knight - 251
Clacton Jonathan Tate - 285; Mason Osborne - 207; Jenson Hooks - 181

Rayleigh Town "A" (832) beat Oakfield (619) by 213 points
Rayleigh Town "A" Charlie Deeks - 278; Lauren Bann - 277; Aimee McDonald - 277
Oakfield Warren De Lima - 238; Joe Houlden - 196; Olivia Morris-Brown - 185

Braintree (729) beat Hinxworth (686) by 43 points
Braintree Imogen Newby - 277; Sydney Strugnell - 254; Tyler Birch - 198
Hinxworth Jack Bridgewater - 259; Evie Bridgewater - 233; Daniel Colegrove - 194

Deben "A" (868) beat Guildford "A" (691) by 177 points
Deben "A" Ollie Vobe - 294; Roman Quinton - 289; Jason Cooper - 285
Guildford "A" Jo Stranks - 248; Lauren Levy - 237; Zoe Zapp - 206

Wallingford Castle "A" (729) beat Guildford "B" (583) by 146 points
Wallingford Castle "A" Ollie Perring - 261; Joseph Grimshaw - 245; Ollie Wright - 223
Guildford "B" Joshua Bowden - 206; Millie Kerr - 193; Alice Kerr - 184

Rayleigh Town "B" (803) beat Hertford (658) by 145 points
Rayleigh Town "B" Daniel Cowell - 270; Matthew Gosling - 267; Alvina Newman - 266
Hertford Ashton Cox - 249; Brandon Heller - 216; Leonie Gannon - 193

Woking (834) beat Arundown (DNS) by 834 points
Woking Louisa Piper - 280; James Woodgate - 279; Eleanor Piper - 275
Arundown Did Not Shoot

Burleigh "A" (790) beat Howard "A" (757) by 33 points
Burleigh "A" Hannah Evans - 282; Alex Harrison - 276; Daisy Shaw - 232
Howard "A" Radley Taylor - 271; Ella Barrett - 258; Trystan Purcell - 228

Selby "A" (733) beat Six Towns "A" (676) by 57 points
Selby "A" Matthew Likely - 268; Amy Lowe - 263; James Gorman - 202

Six Towns "A" Georgia Green - 262; Shannon Sattonger - 228; Lois Tideswell - 186

Howard "B" (439) beat Harefield (395) by 44 points
Howard "B" Kirsty Selwood - 212; Nikkala Purcell - 116; Dylan McDermott - 111
Harefield Thea Moores - 168; Thomas Williams - 142; Mark Owen - 85

Malvern (660) beat Abbey (Herts) (562) by 98 points
Malvern Thea Ramsay - 266; Matt Crowley - 211; Eve Crowley - 183
Abbey (Herts) Joseph Griffiths - 206; Carenza Culman - 181; Charlotte Raymond - 175

Meriden (673) beat North Downs (272) by 401 points
Meriden Chris Elms - 246; Daniel Wells - 223; William Clarke - 204
North Downs Jake Davis - 203; Max McEwan - 69

RECURVE DIVISION 3

OCTOBER RESULTS

RECURVE DIVISION 1

RECURVE DIVISION 2



Burleigh "B" (603) beat Selby "B" (532) by 71 points
Burleigh "B" Emelia Belshaw - 226; Louis Jelleyman - 196; Ethan Bromley - 181
Selby "B" Charlotte Fildes - 201; Adam Leutiviticus - 173; Hattie Gorman - 158

Blandy Jenkins (830) beat Overton Black Arrows (699) by 131 points
Blandy Jenkins Jakob Barrett-Rees - 290; Finnlay Barrett-Rees - 287; Grace Barrett-Rees - 253
Overton Black Arrows Alex Allam - 255; Luke Aldridge - 239; James Davies - 205

Six Towns "B" (492) beat Deben "B" (464) by 28 points
Six Towns "B" Nicole Latos - 177; Riley Smith - 166; Natasha Williams - 149
Deben "B" Molly Ives - 165; Harrison Giles - 164; Charlie Bedford (BB) - 135

Rayleigh Town "C " (761) beat Trackside (675) by 86 points
Rayleigh Town "C" Grace Tedore - 260; Lilly Duffin - 251; Lyndsey Hall - 250
Trackside Stephen O'Connor - 250; Matthew Waite - 217; Joseph Andrew-Cifire - 208

Jersey "A" (758) beat Clophill (549) by 209 points

Jersey "A" Matthew Cotillard - 282; Sam Hamon - 247; Finn MacFirbhisigh - 229
Clophill Issac Clare - 230; Eleanor Ware - 176; Amy Ralphs - 143

Supermarine "A" (781) beat Bramcote "A" (DNS) by 781 points
Supermarine "A" Asha Orme - 279; Nick Mann - 258; Jonathan Horspole - 244
Bramcote "A" Did Not Shoot

Toot Hill "A" (544) beat Burton Joyce (DNS) by 544 points
Toot Hill "A" Lukas Burton (BB) - 222; Chris Niewdach - 167; Sam Richards - 155

Burton Joyce Did Not Shoot

Bricotes "A" (755) beat Andover "A" (701) by 54 points
Bricotes "A" Adam Schuller - 274; Holly Schuller - 248; Joshua Rodgers - 233
Andover "A" Saskia Meyrick - 239; Jasmine Elliott - 233; Paul Williams - 229

Jersey "B" (273) beat Bramcote "B" (DNS) by 273 points
Jersey "B" Hannah Coop - 133; Mollie Perrett - 116; Lucy Heptinstall - 24
Bramcote "B" Did Not Shoot

Andover "B" (655) beat Wallingford Castle "B" (619) by 36 points
Andover "B" Thomas Oak - 225; George Cotton - 224; Holly Robinson - 206
Wallingford Castle "B" Ella Perring - 217; Naomi Woodwards - 202; Archie Cox - 200

Cleve (721) beat Toot Hill "B" (391) by 330 points
Toot Hill "B" Freddie Sofar (BB) - 137; Layla Murphy-Paskowsky - 131; Ben Richards - 123
Cleve Ella Shield - 251; Esme Caie - 235; Matthew Cannell - 235

Supermarine "B" (577) beat Bricotes "B" (559) by 18 points
Supermarine "B" George Wood - 226; Jamie Brown - 176; Austin Weise - 175 
Bricotes "B" Holly Garner - 231; Jack Garner - 185; Dominic Rodgers - 143

RECURVE DIVISION 5

RECURVE DIVISION 4

RECURVE DIVISION 6



Andover "B" (478) beat Bramcote (DNS) by 478 points
Andover "B" Connor Smallcombe - 270; Zach Burton - 208
Bramcote Did Not Shoot

Andover "A" (579) beat High Weald (570) by 9 points
Andover "A" Victoria Loader - 290; Sophie Meyrick - 289
High Weald Kai Thomas-Prause - 297; Holly Hunter - 273

Rayleigh Town (556) beat Burton Joyce (DNS) by 556 points
Rayleigh Town Alex Rowberry - 279; Nyssa Arthurton - 277
Burton Joyce Did Not Shoot

West Essex (548) has a BYE
West Essex Aimee Davis - 274; Emily Mallion - 274

COMPOUND DIVISION 1



RECURVE DIVISION 1

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Deben "A" 1 1 868 2
Rayleigh Town "A" 1 1 832 2
West Essex "A" 1 1 804 2
Braintree 1 1 729 2
Guildford "A" 1 1 691 0
Hinxworth 1 1 686 0
Clacton 1 1 673 0
Oakfield 1 1 619 0

RECURVE DIVISION 2

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Woking 1 1 834 2
Rayleigh Town "B" 1 1 803 2
Burleigh "A" 1 1 790 2
Wallingford Castle "A" 1 1 729 2
Howard "A" 1 1 757 0
Hertford 1 1 658 0
Guildford "B" 1 1 583 0
Arundown 1 1 0 0

RECURVE DIVISION 3

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Selby "A" 1 1 733 2
Meriden 1 1 673 2
Malvern 1 1 660 2
Howard "B" 1 1 439 2
Six Towns "A" 1 1 676 0
Abbey (Herts) 1 1 562 0
Harefield 1 1 395 0
North Downs 1 1 272 0

RECURVE DIVISION 4

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Blandy Jenkins 1 1 830 2
Rayleigh "C" 1 1 761 2
Burleigh "B" 1 1 603 2
Six Towns "B" 1 1 492 2
Overton Black Arrows 1 1 699 0
Trackside 1 1 675 0
Selby "B" 1 1 532 0
Deben "B" 1 1 464 0



RECURVE DIVISION 5

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Supermarine "A" 1 1 781 2
Jersey "A" 1 1 758 2
Bricotes "A" 1 1 755 2
Toot Hill "A" 1 1 544 2
Andover "A" 1 1 701 0
Clophill 1 1 549 0
Bramcote "A" 1 1 0 0
Burton Joyce 1 1 0 0

RECURVE DIVISION 6

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Cleve 1 1 721 2
Andover "B" 1 1 655 2
Supermarine "B" 1 1 577 2
Jersey "B" 1 1 273 2
Wallingford Castle "B" 1 1 619 0
Bricotes "B" 1 1 559 0
Toot Hill "B" 1 1 391 0
Bramcote "B" 1 1 0 0

COMPOUND DIVISION 1

Team Played Won Drawn Lost DNS
Total 
Score Points

Andover "A" 1 1 579 2
Rayleigh Town 1 1 556 2
West Essex 1 1 548 2
Andover "B" 1 1 478 2
High Weald 1 1 570 0
Bramcote 1 1 0 0
Burton Joyce 1 1 0 0



Ryan Holden Thanet AC 298 Mar-15

Elanor Piper Woking AC 291 Mar-16

Ollie Smith Deben AC 270 Jan-15

Maddie Speed Chelmsford Tudor Rose 245 Oct-12

Isaac Shaw Deben AC 112 Oct-14

Kai Thomas-Prause High Weald 297 Oct-16

Daisy Clark Chelmsford Tudor Rose 293 Dec-12

Deben 868 Oct-16
Ollie Vobe - 294; Roman Quinton - 289; Jason Cooper - 285

Bayeux Bowmen 586 Mar-16
Harry Datchler - 295; Kai Thomas-Prause - 291

RECURVE - TEAM

COMPOUND - TEAM

COMPOUND - GENTS

COMPOUND - LADIES

HIGHEST SCORES

RECURVE - GENTS

RECURVE - LADIES

BAREBOW - GENTS

BAREBOW - LADIES

LONGBOW - GENTS



INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (GENTS ALL)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Ollie Vobe Gent Recurve Deben Under 18 1 294

2 Jakob Barrett‐Rees Gent Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 290

3 Roman Quinton Gent Recurve Deben Under 14 1 289

4 Adam Harris Gent Recurve West Essex Under 18 1 289

5 Finnlay Barrett‐Rees Gent Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 287

6 Jason Cooper Gent Recurve Deben Under 16 1 285

7 Jonathan Tate Gent Recurve Clacton Under 18 1 285

8 Matthew Cotillard Gent Recurve Jersey Under 16 1 282

9 James Woodgate Gent Recurve Woking Under 16 1 279

10 Charlie Deeks Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 278

11 Alex Harrison Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 16 1 276

12 Adam Schuller Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 18 1 274

13 Radley Taylor Gent Recurve Howard Under 16 1 271

14 Daniel Cowell Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 270

15 Matthew Likely Gent Recurve Selby Under 18 1 268

16 Matthew Gosling Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 267

17 Ollie Perring Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 18 1 261

18 Jack Bridgewater Gent Recurve Hinxworth Under 16 1 259

19 Nick Mann Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 258

20 Alex Allam Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 18 1 255

21 Stephen O'Connor Gent Recurve Trackside Under 14 1 250

22 Ashton Cox Gent Recurve Hertford Under 14 1 249

23 Sam Hamon Gent Recurve Jersey Under 18 1 247

24 Chris Elms Gent Recurve Meriden Under 18 1 246

25 Joseph Grimshaw Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 18 1 245

26 Jonathan Horspole Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 244

27 Luke Aldridge Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 16 1 239

28 Warren De Lima Gent Recurve Oakfield Under 18 1 238

29 Matthew Cannell Gent Recurve Cleve Under 12 1 235

30 Joshua Rodgers Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 18 1 233

31 Issac Clare Gent Recurve Clophill Under 16 1 230

32 Finn MacFirbhisigh Gent Recurve Jersey Under 14 1 229

33 Paul Williams Gent Recurve Andover Under 16 1 229

34 Trystan Purcell Gent Recurve Howard Under 14 1 228

35 George Wood Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 226

36 Thomas Oak Gent Recurve Andover Under 12 1 225

37 George Cotton Gent Recurve Andover Under 12 1 224

38 Daniel Wells Gent Recurve Meriden Under 18 1 223

39 Ollie Wright Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 16 1 223

40 Matthew Waite Gent Recurve Trackside Under 14 1 217

41 Brandon Heller Gent Recurve Hertford Under 12 1 216

42 Matt Crowley Gent Recurve Malvern Under 14 1 211

43 Joseph Andrew‐Cifire Gent Recurve Trackside Under 16 1 208

44 Mason Osborne Gent Recurve Clacton Under 18 1 207

45 Joseph Griffiths Gent Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 14 1 206

46 Joshua Bowden Gent Recurve Guildford Under 14 1 206

47 James Davies Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 16 1 205

48 William Clarke Gent Recurve Meriden Under 14 1 204

49 Jake Davis Gent Recurve North Downs Under 16 1 203

50 James Gorman Gent Recurve Selby Under 14 1 202

51 Archie Cox Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 14 1 200

52 Tyler Birch Gent Recurve Braintree Under 12 1 198

53 Joe Houlden Gent Recurve Oakfield Under 14 1 196

54 Louis Jelleyman Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 196

55 Daniel Colegrove Gent Recurve Hinxworth Under 16 1 194

56 Jack Garner Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 14 1 185

57 Jenson Hooks Gent Recurve Clacton Under 14 1 181

58 Ethan Bromley Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 14 1 181

59 Jamie Brown Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 14 1 176

60 Austin Weise Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 14 1 175

61 Adam Leutiviticus Gent Recurve Selby Under 12 1 173



62 Chris Niewdach Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 18 1 167

63 Riley Smith Gent Recurve Six Towns Under 12 1 166

64 Harrison Giles Gent Recurve Deben Not Known 1 164

65 Sam Richards Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 16 1 155

66 Dominic Rodgers Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 14 1 143

67 Thomas Williams Gent Recurve Harefield Under 14 1 142

68 Ben Richards Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 14 1 123

69 Dylan McDermott Gent Recurve Howard Under 12 1 111

70 Mark Owen Gent Recurve Harefield Under 18 1 85

71 Max McEwan Gent Recurve North Downs Under 14 1 69

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (LADIES ALL)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Hannah Evans Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 16 1 282

2 Louisa Piper Lady Recurve Woking Under 14 1 280

3 Asha Orme Lady Recurve Supermarine Under 18 1 279

4 Imogen Newby Lady Recurve Braintree Under 14 1 277

5 Aimee McDonald Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 277

6 Lauren Bann Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 277

7 Eleanor Piper Lady Recurve Woking Under 18 1 275

8 Alvina Newman Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 266

9 Thea Ramsay Lady Recurve Malvern Under 16 1 266

10 Georgia Plummer Lady Recurve West Essex Under 18 1 264

11 Amy Lowe Lady Recurve Selby Under 16 1 263

12 Georgia Green Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 16 1 262

13 Grace Tedore Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 260

14 Ella Barrett Lady Recurve Howard Under 14 1 258

15 Sydney Strugnell Lady Recurve Braintree Under 12 1 254

16 Grace Barrett‐Rees Lady Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 253

17 Ella Shield Lady Recurve Cleve Under 14 1 251

18 Raven‐Corey Knight Lady Recurve West Essex Under 16 1 251

19 Lilly Duffin Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 251

20 Lyndsey Hall Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 250

21 Jo Stranks Lady Recurve Guildford Under 18 1 248

22 Holly Schuller Lady Recurve Bricotes Under 16 1 248

23 Saskia Meyrick Lady Recurve Andover Under 14 1 239

24 Lauren Levy Lady Recurve Guildford Under 14 1 237

25 Esme Caie Lady Recurve Cleve Under 16 1 235

26 Jasmine Elliott Lady Recurve Andover Under 18 1 233

27 Evie Bridgewater Lady Recurve Hinxworth Under 12 1 233

28 Daisy Shaw Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 232

29 Holly Garner Lady Recurve Bricotes Under 16 1 231

30 Shannon Sattonger Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 228

31 Emelia Belshaw Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 226

32 Ella Perring Lady Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 16 1 217

33 Kirsty Selwood Lady Recurve Howard Under 18 1 212

34 Holly Robinson Lady Recurve Andover Under 16 1 206

35 Zoe Zapp Lady Recurve Guildford Under 16 1 206

36 Naomi Woodwards Lady Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 14 1 202

37 Charlotte Fildes Lady Recurve Selby Under 12 1 201

38 Millie Kerr Lady Recurve Guildford Under 12 1 193

39 Leonie Gannon Lady Recurve Hertford Under 16 1 193

40 Lois Tideswell Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 186

41 Olivia Morris‐Brown Lady Recurve Oakfield Under 12 1 185

42 Alice Kerr Lady Recurve Guildford Not Known 1 184

43 Eve Crowley Lady Recurve Malvern Under 18 1 183

44 Carenza Culman Lady Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 18 1 181

45 Nicole Latos Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 12 1 177

46 Eleanor Ware Lady Recurve Clophill Under 14 1 176

47 Charlotte Raymond Lady Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 18 1 175

48 Thea Moores Lady Recurve Harefield Under 14 1 168

49 Molly Ives Lady Recurve Deben Not Known 1 165

50 Hattie Gorman Lady Recurve Selby Under 12 1 158

51 Natasha Williams Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 149

52 Amy Ralphs Lady Recurve Clophill Under 16 1 143

53 Hannah Coop Lady Recurve Jersey Under 16 1 133

54 Layla Murphy‐Paszkowsky Lady Recurve Toot Hill Under 14 1 131

55 Nikkala Purcell Lady Recurve Howard Under 12 1 116

56 Mollie Perrett Lady Recurve Jersey Under 14 1 116

57 Lucy Heptinstall Lady Recurve Jersey Under 12 1 24



INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (GENTS UNDER 18)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Ollie Vobe Gent Recurve Deben Under 18 1 294

2 Adam Harris Gent Recurve West Essex Under 18 1 289

3 Jonathan Tate Gent Recurve Clacton Under 18 1 285

4 Adam Schuller Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 18 1 274

5 Matthew Likely Gent Recurve Selby Under 18 1 268

6 Matthew Gosling Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 267

7 Ollie Perring Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 18 1 261

8 Alex Allam Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 18 1 255

9 Sam Hamon Gent Recurve Jersey Under 18 1 247

10 Chris Elms Gent Recurve Meriden Under 18 1 246

11 Joseph Grimshaw Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 18 1 245

12 Warren De Lima Gent Recurve Oakfield Under 18 1 238

13 Joshua Rodgers Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 18 1 233

14 Daniel Wells Gent Recurve Meriden Under 18 1 223

15 Mason Osborne Gent Recurve Clacton Under 18 1 207

16 Chris Niewdach Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 18 1 167

17 Mark Owen Gent Recurve Harefield Under 18 1 85

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (LADIES UNDER 18)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Asha Orme Lady Recurve Supermarine Under 18 1 279

2 Aimee McDonald Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 277

3 Lauren Bann Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 18 1 277

4 Eleanor Piper Lady Recurve Woking Under 18 1 275

5 Georgia Plummer Lady Recurve West Essex Under 18 1 264

6 Jo Stranks Lady Recurve Guildford Under 18 1 248

7 Jasmine Elliott Lady Recurve Andover Under 18 1 233

8 Kirsty Selwood Lady Recurve Howard Under 18 1 212

9 Eve Crowley Lady Recurve Malvern Under 18 1 183

10 Carenza Culman Lady Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 18 1 181

11 Charlotte Raymond Lady Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 18 1 175

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (GENTS UNDER 16)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Jakob Barrett‐Rees Gent Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 290

2 Finnlay Barrett‐Rees Gent Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 287

3 Jason Cooper Gent Recurve Deben Under 16 1 285

4 Matthew Cotillard Gent Recurve Jersey Under 16 1 282

5 James Woodgate Gent Recurve Woking Under 16 1 279

6 Charlie Deeks Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 278

7 Alex Harrison Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 16 1 276

8 Radley Taylor Gent Recurve Howard Under 16 1 271

9 Daniel Cowell Gent Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 270

10 Jack Bridgewater Gent Recurve Hinxworth Under 16 1 259

11 Nick Mann Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 258

12 Jonathan Horspole Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 244

13 Luke Aldridge Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 16 1 239

14 Issac Clare Gent Recurve Clophill Under 16 1 230

15 Paul Williams Gent Recurve Andover Under 16 1 229

16 George Wood Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 16 1 226

17 Ollie Wright Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 16 1 223

18 Joseph Andrew‐Cifire Gent Recurve Trackside Under 16 1 208

19 James Davies Gent Recurve Overton Black Arrows Under 16 1 205

20 Jake Davis Gent Recurve North Downs Under 16 1 203

21 Daniel Colegrove Gent Recurve Hinxworth Under 16 1 194

22 Sam Richards Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 16 1 155



INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (LADIES UNDER 16)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Hannah Evans Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 16 1 282

2 Thea Ramsay Lady Recurve Malvern Under 16 1 266

3 Amy Lowe Lady Recurve Selby Under 16 1 263

4 Georgia Green Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 16 1 262

5 Grace Tedore Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 260

6 Grace Barrett‐Rees Lady Recurve Blandy Jenkins Under 16 1 253

7 Raven‐Corey Knight Lady Recurve West Essex Under 16 1 251

8 Holly Schuller Lady Recurve Bricotes Under 16 1 248

9 Esme Caie Lady Recurve Cleve Under 16 1 235

10 Holly Garner Lady Recurve Bricotes Under 16 1 231

11 Ella Perring Lady Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 16 1 217

12 Zoe Zapp Lady Recurve Guildford Under 16 1 206

13 Holly Robinson Lady Recurve Andover Under 16 1 206

14 Leonie Gannon Lady Recurve Hertford Under 16 1 193

15 Amy Ralphs Lady Recurve Clophill Under 16 1 143

16 Hannah Coop Lady Recurve Jersey Under 16 1 133

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (GENTS UNDER 14)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Roman Quinton Gent Recurve Deben Under 14 1 289

2 Stephen O'Connor Gent Recurve Trackside Under 14 1 250

3 Ashton Cox Gent Recurve Hertford Under 14 1 249

4 Finn MacFirbhisigh Gent Recurve Jersey Under 14 1 229

5 Trystan Purcell Gent Recurve Howard Under 14 1 228

6 Matthew Waite Gent Recurve Trackside Under 14 1 217

7 Matt Crowley Gent Recurve Malvern Under 14 1 211

8 Joseph Griffiths Gent Recurve Abbey (Herts) Under 14 1 206

9 Joshua Bowden Gent Recurve Guildford Under 14 1 206

10 William Clarke Gent Recurve Meriden Under 14 1 204

11 James Gorman Gent Recurve Selby Under 14 1 202

12 Archie Cox Gent Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 14 1 200

13 Joe Houlden Gent Recurve Oakfield Under 14 1 196

14 Jack Garner Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 14 1 185

15 Ethan Bromley Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 14 1 181

16 Jenson Hooks Gent Recurve Clacton Under 14 1 181

17 Jamie Brown Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 14 1 176

18 Austin Weise Gent Recurve Supermarine Under 14 1 175

19 Dominic Rodgers Gent Recurve Bricotes Under 14 1 143

20 Thomas Williams Gent Recurve Harefield Under 14 1 142

21 Ben Richards Gent Recurve Toot Hill Under 14 1 123

22 Max McEwan Gent Recurve North Downs Under 14 1 69

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (LADIES UNDER 14)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Louisa Piper Lady Recurve Woking Under 14 1 280

2 Imogen Newby Lady Recurve Braintree Under 14 1 277

3 Alvina Newman Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 266

4 Ella Barrett Lady Recurve Howard Under 14 1 258

5 Lilly Duffin Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 251

6 Ella Shield Lady Recurve Cleve Under 14 1 251

7 Lyndsey Hall Lady Recurve Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 250

8 Saskia Meyrick Lady Recurve Andover Under 14 1 239

9 Lauren Levy Lady Recurve Guildford Under 14 1 237

10 Shannon Sattonger Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 228

11 Naomi Woodwards Lady Recurve Wallingford Castle Under 14 1 202

12 Lois Tideswell Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 186

13 Eleanor Ware Lady Recurve Clophill Under 14 1 176

14 Thea Moores Lady Recurve Harefield Under 14 1 168

15 Natasha Williams Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 14 1 149

16 Layla Murphy‐Paszkowsky Lady Recurve Toot Hill Under 14 1 131

17 Mollie Perrett Lady Recurve Jersey Under 14 1 116



INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (GENTS UNDER 12)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Matthew Cannell Gent Recurve Cleve Under 12 1 235

2 Thomas Oak Gent Recurve Andover Under 12 1 225

3 George Cotton Gent Recurve Andover Under 12 1 224

4 Brandon Heller Gent Recurve Hertford Under 12 1 216

5 Tyler Birch Gent Recurve Braintree Under 12 1 198

6 Louis Jelleyman Gent Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 196

7 Adam Leutiviticus Gent Recurve Selby Under 12 1 173

8 Riley Smith Gent Recurve Six Towns Under 12 1 166

9 Dylan McDermott Gent Recurve Howard Under 12 1 111

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ RECURVE (LADIES UNDER 12)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Sydney Strugnell Lady Recurve Braintree Under 12 1 254

2 Evie Bridgewater Lady Recurve Hinxworth Under 12 1 233

3 Daisy Shaw Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 232

4 Emelia Belshaw Lady Recurve Burleigh Under 12 1 226

5 Charlotte Fildes Lady Recurve Selby Under 12 1 201

6 Millie Kerr Lady Recurve Guildford Under 12 1 193

7 Olivia Morris‐Brown Lady Recurve Oakfield Under 12 1 185

8 Nicole Latos Lady Recurve Six Towns Under 12 1 177

9 Hattie Gorman Lady Recurve Selby Under 12 1 158

10 Nikkala Purcell Lady Recurve Howard Under 12 1 116

11 Lucy Heptinstall Lady Recurve Jersey Under 12 1 24



INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ BAREBOW (ALL)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Lukas Burton Gent Barebow Toot Hill Under 16 1 222

2 Freddie Sofar Gent Barebow Toot Hill Under 14 1 137

3 Charlie Bedford Gent Barebow Deben Not Known 1 135

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ COMPOUND (GENTS ALL)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Kai Thomas‐Prause Gent Compound High Weald Under 18 1 297

2 Alex Rowberry Gent Compound Rayleigh Town Under 16 1 279

3 Connor Smallcombe Gent Compound Andover Under 14 1 270

4 Zach Burton Gent Compound Andover Under 12 1 208

INDIVIDUAL SCORES ‐ COMPOUND (LADIES ALL)

Pos Archer Gender Bowstyle Team Age Group

Number of 

Rounds Average Score

1 Victoria Loader Lady Compound Andover Under 18 1 290

2 Sophie Meyrick Lady Compound Andover Under 16 1 289

3 Nyssa Arthurton Lady Compound Rayleigh Town Under 14 1 277

4 Emily Mallion Lady Compound West Essex Under 18 1 274

5 Aimee Davis Lady Compound West Essex Under 14 1 274

6 Holly Hunter Lady Compound High Weald Under 16 1 273
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